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種別 種目名 日付 １位 ２位 ３位 ４位 ５位 ６位 ７位 ８位
１００ｍ 6/15 ポペスクロカ　智(1) 12.20/+2.4

丸亀南

パウエル　ジョセフ(1)12.85/+2.4

綾川

氏家　佑      (1) 13.01/+2.4

丸亀南

上窪　龍二    (1) 13.08/+2.4

綾川

平尾　悠弥    (1) 13.13/+1.2

飯山

鞆野　佑海    (1) 13.41/+2.4

多度津

山下　藍斗    (1) 13.45/+0.8

白峰

木田　健盛    (1) 13.61/+1.2

多度津

男子中学
１年

１００ｍ 6/15 中西　一真    (2) 11.74/+1.9

満濃

香川　虎哉    (2) 11.75/+1.9

琴平

石原　広夢    (2) 11.80/+1.9

丸亀南

稲井　緑澄    (2) 12.01/+1.1

丸亀西

西川　夏依琉  (2) 12.21/+1.9

多度津

清水　瑛大    (2) 12.25/+1.9

丸亀東

高木　駿輔    (2) 12.28/+1.9

丸亀東

山村　大空    (2) 12.33/+1.1

飯山

男子中学
２年

１００ｍ 6/15 森　悠眞      (3) 11.16/+2.0

東部

上田　啓斗    (3) 11.28/+2.0

飯山

大山　凌雅    (3) 11.72/+2.0

多度津

仁谷　一晴    (3) 11.76/+2.0

丸亀南

湊　悠宇      (3) 11.80/+2.1

大手前丸亀

大西　康太    (3) 11.82/+2.1

丸亀東

富田　光夫    (3) 11.93/+2.0

善通寺東

中山　寛太    (3) 11.96/+2.0

丸亀南

男子中学
３年

２００ｍ 6/15 髙尾　哲平    (3) 23.34/+0.3

善通寺東

仁谷　一晴    (3) 23.75/+0.3

丸亀南

富田　光夫    (3) 24.01/+0.3

善通寺東

坂口　湧祐    (3) 24.13/+0.3

丸亀東

大山　凌雅    (3) 24.34/+0.3

多度津

石原　広夢    (2) 24.52/+0.3

丸亀南

香川　虎哉    (2) 24.56/+0.7

琴平

川﨑　裕成    (3) 24.70/+0.7

丸亀東

４００ｍ 6/15 髙尾　哲平    (3) 52.50

善通寺東

濱田　翔大    (3) 53.95

丸亀南

西山　隼人    (3) 54.50

善通寺東

渡邉　柊哉    (3) 54.73

多度津

宮本　爽希    (2) 58.92

多度津

篠浦　悠希    (3) 58.98

綾川

尾池　煌記    (3) 59.13

丸亀南

林　樹希也    (2)  1:00.85

丸亀南

８００ｍ 6/15 西山　隼人    (3)  2:01.46

善通寺東

濱田　翔大    (3)  2:10.88

丸亀南

宮本　幸弥    (2)  2:12.38

善通寺東

宮本　時臣    (1)  2:14.79

多度津

桑島　和也    (2)  2:15.10

附属坂出

枦　宗佑      (2)  2:20.76

善通寺東

宮本　爽希    (2)  2:21.65

多度津

澤田　伊織    (2)  2:25.45

藤井

男子中学
共通

１５００ｍ 6/15 梶　千采      (1)  4:38.57

多度津

中野　壱護    (1)  5:02.98

白峰

大北　章人    (1)  5:05.63

宇多津

森　誠眞      (1)  5:16.93

東部

納田　侑弥    (1)  5:48.09

丸亀東

石井　聡介    (1)  5:49.58

丸亀西

高橋　慧      (1)  5:51.60

丸亀東

村尻　貫太    (1)  6:09.87

白峰

男子中学
１年

１５００ｍ 6/15 立石　悠真    (2)  4:35.41

附属坂出

桑島　和也    (2)  4:36.77

附属坂出

宮本　幸弥    (2)  4:48.01

善通寺東

長楽　翔空    (2)  4:55.03

多度津

池尻　煌      (2)  5:04.15

藤井

津坂　建伸    (2)  5:07.28

多度津

大住　大空    (2)  5:10.43

多度津

眞鍋　幸輝    (2)  5:10.97

多度津

男子中学
２年

１５００ｍ 6/15 小野　浩佑    (3)  4:33.14

多度津

田岡　将和    (3)  4:34.12

綾川

田槙　一嗣    (3)  4:41.66

琴平

塩田　聡介    (3)  5:02.56

丸亀東

菅　陽翔      (3)  5:13.86

丸亀南

男子中学
３年

３０００ｍ 6/15 田岡　将和    (3)  9:39.92

綾川

立石　悠真    (2)  9:47.89

附属坂出

小野　浩佑    (3) 10:14.89

多度津

長楽　翔空    (2) 10:39.80

多度津

菅　陽翔      (3) 11:20.54

丸亀南

大住　大空    (2) 11:48.86

多度津

二神　絢斗    (2) 11:59.20

丸亀東

山根　光稀    (2) 13:18.23

丸亀南

１１０ｍＨ

(0.914m)

6/15 森　悠眞      (3) 14.47/+0.5

東部

作江　康佑    (3) 16.85/+0.5

多度津

瀬間　義翔    (2) 16.89/+0.5

大手前丸亀

水澤　智貴    (3) 17.40/+0.5

綾川

池田　琉星    (2) 17.93/+0.5

丸亀東

湊　悠宇      (3) 18.54/+0.5

大手前丸亀

石井　蒼一郎  (1) 21.34/+0.5

附属坂出

走高跳 6/15 山岡　大河    (3) 1m60

丸亀南

三野　貴弘    (3) 1m50

多度津

塚本　英琉    (3) 1m50

大手前丸亀

中野　壱晴    (2) 1m40

丸亀南

白川　大貴    (2) 1m35

丸亀南

氏家　佑      (1) 1m30

丸亀南

都合　絢斗    (1) 1m15

丸亀南

棒高跳 6/15 中山　寛太    (3) 3m60

丸亀南

中山　哲太    (2) 3m40

丸亀南

走幅跳 6/15 近石　晴吉    (3)   5m83/+1.0

丸亀南

山内　康平    (3)   5m76/-1.2

附属坂出

中西　一真    (2)   5m70/+1.2

満濃

稲井　緑澄    (2)   5m64/+1.0

丸亀西

田村　寿悠    (2)   5m30/+1.7

飯山

山本　大吾    (3)   5m25/+0.2

白峰

ポペスクロカ　智(1)  5m18/+0.1

丸亀南

門田　蘭丸    (2)   4m67/-1.4

多度津

三段跳 6/15 平田　優希    (3)  10m21/+2.4

丸亀南

山根　光稀    (2)   9m56/+2.0

丸亀南

二神　絢斗    (2)   9m44/+3.2

丸亀東

砲丸投

(5.000kg)

6/15 金﨑　幸志朗  (2)  10m27

多度津

小早川　結斗  (3)   8m82

丸亀南

伊藤　由都槻  (2)   8m15

多度津

日野　一仁    (2)   8m01

善通寺西

大浦　陽葵    (3)   7m78

綾川

宇野　元基    (2)   7m34

白峰

大東　燎生    (2)   6m98

藤井

赤崎　逞生    (2)   6m60

丸亀南

四種競技

110mH-砲丸投-走高跳-400m

6/15 山岡　大河    (3)  1939

丸亀南

17.23/+1.3-9m22-1m65-1:00.50

清水　瑛大    (2)  1828

丸亀東

17.13/+1.3-8m77-1m45-58.85

岸本　聡真    (3)  1661

坂出

17.56/+1.3-9m36-1m45-1:03.74

男子中学
共通

４×１００ｍ 6/15 丸亀南 48.87

林　樹希也    (2)

中山　哲太    (2)

氏家　佑      (1)

ポペスクロカ　智(1)

多度津 49.22

鞆野　佑海    (1)

伊藤　由都槻  (2)

井上　琉生    (2)

宮本　時臣    (1)

綾川 51.31

上窪　龍二    (1)

パウエル　ジョセフ(1)

井上　澄大    (2)

岡矢　心汰    (2)

飯山 52.29

神髙　海璃    (1)

平尾　悠弥    (1)

山本　聡祐    (2)

田村　寿悠    (2)

丸亀東 52.47

納田　侑弥    (1)

高木　駿輔    (2)

林　優羽      (1)

白川　遼      (2)

白峰 54.94

山下　藍斗    (1)

坂下　朋生    (1)

浅見　壱朗    (2)

宇野　元基    (2)

男子中学
低学年

４×１００ｍ 6/15 丸亀南 45.02

石原　広夢    (2)

仁谷　一晴    (3)

濱田　翔大    (3)

中山　寛太    (3)

多度津 45.38

西川　夏依琉  (2)

渡邉　柊哉    (3)

大山　凌雅    (3)

三野　貴弘    (3)

綾川 47.44

篠浦　悠希    (3)

須田　一輝    (3)

水澤　智貴    (3)

大浦　陽葵    (3)

丸亀東 48.15

田中　優磨    (3)

川﨑　裕成    (3)

清水　瑛大    (2)

村上　昌之    (3)

丸亀西 48.37

竹本　虎鉄    (2)

花崎　詠大    (3)

岡川　旺汰朗  (2)

山岡　暖和    (3)

坂出 49.14

好井　祐晴    (3)

澁江　公輔    (2)

中野　玄太    (2)

岸本　聡真    (3)

白峰 49.17

松本　珀飛    (2)

戸田　悠貴    (3)

宮内　祥伍    (3)

山本　大吾    (3)

善通寺西 51.16

日野　一仁    (2)

細川　晴生    (2)

森永　陽斗    (2)

横田　真和    (2)

男子中学
共通
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種別 種目名 日付 １位 ２位 ３位 ４位 ５位 ６位 ７位 ８位
１００ｍ 6/15 新居　凉佳    (1) 13.72/+1.6

附属坂出

樋口　彩華    (1) 13.73/+1.6

丸亀西

岡内　瑠那    (1) 13.80/+1.6

丸亀南

宮西　桜子    (1) 14.11/+1.6

丸亀西

田中　波音    (1) 14.38/+1.4

多度津

中田　葵      (1) 14.39/+2.7

丸亀南

田中　音波    (1) 14.41/+1.6

多度津

香川　心海    (1) 14.47/+1.4

藤井

女子中学
１年

１００ｍ 6/15 川成　美結    (2) 13.41/+1.6

琴平

滝口　莉子    (2) 13.46/+2.7

飯山

都築　心葉    (2) 13.58/+2.7

丸亀東

草薙　朝恵    (2) 13.71/+1.6

善通寺東

竹本　優希    (2) 13.82/+2.7

丸亀東

吉村　惇      (2) 13.83/+1.6

綾川

池内　和瑠    (2) 13.87/+2.6

綾川

堀田　愛莉    (2) 13.89/+2.7

多度津

女子中学
２年

１００ｍ 6/15 秋山　花音    (3) 12.92/+2.5

多度津

服部　希香    (3) 13.32/+2.5

飯山

寒川　莉子    (3) 13.35/+2.5

丸亀南

野﨑　結愛    (3) 13.58/+2.5

多度津

公文　千鶴    (3) 13.99/+2.5

丸亀東

末長　歩乃香  (3) 14.06/+2.4

綾川

宮武　由奈    (3) 14.09/+1.6

丸亀西

大江　琉月    (3) 14.10/+2.5

丸亀南

女子中学
３年

２００ｍ 6/15 秋山　花音    (3) 27.05/-0.2

多度津

服部　希香    (3) 27.73/-0.2

飯山

寒川　莉子    (3) 28.22/-0.2

丸亀南

野﨑　結愛    (3) 28.23/-0.2

多度津

都築　心葉    (2) 28.27/-1.6

丸亀東

新居　凉佳    (1) 28.65/-0.2

附属坂出

吉村　惇      (2) 28.86/-0.2

綾川

岡内　瑠那    (1) 28.98/-1.4

丸亀南

８００ｍ 6/15 宮前　心晴    (2)  2:21.75

白峰

久保　結菜    (2)  2:32.47

坂出

藤原　美祐    (3)  2:40.52

丸亀南

大前　葵      (2)  2:43.87

坂出

吉川　花音    (1)  2:45.27

丸亀南

宮武　由奈    (3)  2:46.20

丸亀西

井下　楓      (2)  2:51.69

綾川

塩﨑　満月    (3)  2:51.91

白峰

女子中学
共通

１５００ｍ 6/15 下川　裕衣    (1)  6:00.87

綾川

佐久間　夏実  (1)  6:04.19

丸亀西

片山　愛      (1)  6:10.25

丸亀南

川田　夏美    (1)  6:10.59

丸亀西

重光　由羽    (1)  6:26.94

善通寺東

女子中学
１年

１５００ｍ 6/15 宮前　心晴    (2)  4:54.23

白峰

久保　結菜    (2)  5:19.38

坂出

土居　侑愛    (2)  6:04.73

丸亀西

松原　希乃    (2)  6:32.71

飯山

女子中学
２年

１５００ｍ 6/15 藤原　美祐    (3)  5:40.23

丸亀南

塩﨑　満月    (3)  6:05.21

白峰

女子中学
３年

１００ｍＨ

(0.762/8m)

6/15 西原　凜      (3) 15.66/-0.3

藤井

菅居　優菜    (2) 17.10/-0.3

多度津

宮西　桜子    (1) 17.12/-1.0

丸亀西

名倉　凛      (3) 17.66/-0.3

飯山

竹本　優希    (2) 17.70/-1.0

丸亀東

吉川　心実    (3) 17.95/-0.3

丸亀南

滝下　真央    (3) 17.98/-1.0

丸亀東

田中　音波    (1) 18.11/+0.5

多度津

走高跳 6/15 ノートン　希海(3) 1m52

丸亀南

滝下　真央    (3) 1m45

丸亀東

渡辺　月乃    (3) 1m40

丸亀東

寶智　瑠優    (2) 1m30

藤井

池田　煌華    (2) 多度津 1m25

黒川　こころ  (1) 丸亀南

安藤　結      (3) 大手前丸亀

貞廣　涼葉    (3) 1m20

大手前丸亀

棒高跳 6/15 西原　凜      (3) 3m50

藤井

宮川　愛禾    (2) 2m00

丸亀南

走幅跳 6/15 川成　美結    (2)   4m80/-1.5

琴平

妙見　珂鳴    (3)   4m69/+1.9

白峰

篠原　紗那    (3)   4m67/+2.6

坂出

池内　和瑠    (2)   4m64/-0.1

綾川

大江　琉月    (3)   4m64/-1.2

丸亀南

栗田　菜々子  (3)   4m59/+0.8

大手前丸亀

山本　澪      (3)   4m37/+0.5

飯山

片山　愛      (1)   4m36/+0.1

丸亀南

砲丸投

(2.721kg)

6/15 篠丸　蒼      (2)  10m09

善通寺東

堀田　愛莉    (2)   8m62

多度津

吉田　実千菜  (3)   8m55

丸亀南

中井　凜音    (2)   7m63

白峰

間島　彩日    (2)   6m84

藤井

四種競技

100mH-走高跳-砲丸投-200m

6/15 名倉　凛      (3)  1917

飯山

17.33/+1.4-1m40-6m84-29.47/+1.0

吉川　心実    (3)  1581

丸亀南

17.95/+1.4-1m25-6m07-30.44/+1.0

女子中学
共通

４×１００ｍ 6/15 多度津 55.38

田中　音波    (1)

堀田　愛莉    (2)

高畑　恵美花  (2)

宮武　佐奈    (1)

綾川 57.66

吉村　惇      (2)

金﨑　環菜    (1)

下川　裕衣    (1)

井下　楓      (2)

白峰 58.13

大西　咲空    (1)

中井　凜音    (2)

小林　穂花    (1)

山内　あかり  (2)

丸亀東 58.30

川上　莉央    (1)

奥野　萌衣    (2)

木下　愛莉    (1)

松下　優来    (2)

丸亀南 58.54

仁谷　千晴    (1)

宮川　愛禾    (2)

岡内　瑠那    (1)

大黒　結愛    (2)

女子中学
低学年

４×１００ｍ 6/15 多度津 52.84

菅居　優菜    (2)

田中　奏永    (3)

野﨑　結愛    (3)

秋山　花音    (3)

丸亀南 53.95

大江　琉月    (3)

寒川　莉子    (3)

横井　恋      (3)

ノートン　希海(3)

丸亀東 54.85

公文　千鶴    (3)

滝下　真央    (3)

都築　心葉    (2)

竹本　優希    (2)

藤井 55.53

香川　心海    (1)

西原　凜      (3)

冨井　夏鈴    (2)

間島　彩日    (2)

飯山 55.54

松原　希乃    (2)

松本　笑凛    (2)

滝口　莉子    (2)

名倉　凛      (3)

丸亀西 55.67

林　和奏      (2)

齋藤　心羽    (2)

宮武　由奈    (3)

伊禮　千尋    (3)

綾川 57.19

阪根　侑莉    (3)

末長　歩乃香  (3)

岡坂　芽衣    (3)

西村　さくら  (3)

善通寺西 59.54

大谷　育実    (2)

山本　双葉    (3)

丸岡　桃香    (2)

香川　瑠菜    (2)

女子中学
共通

気象状況  6月15日 10:00 晴れ  24.0℃   78％ 北 2.4m/s

 6月15日 13:00 晴れ  24.7℃   75％ 北 3.8m/s

 6月15日 16:00 曇り  27.3℃   63％ 北北東 3.4m/s


